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INTERNATIONAL TRAKAI GOALBALL TOURNAMENT
31 MARCH - 2 APRIL, 2023, TRAKAI, LITHUANIA

Second da ’/Antroii diena
No. 1 Time Teams

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

08.00

09.05

10.10

SPAIN - UKRAINE (W)

CSAVH LYON - POLAND (W)

POLAND – CSAVH LYON (M)

11.15

12.20

SWEDEN – ISRAEL 2 (M)

DENMARK - FRANCE (M)

18.

19.

13.25

14.30

LITHUANIA – ISRAEL 1 (M)

UKRAINE – POLAND 13:3 Semifinal-1 Women/Pusfinalis-l Moterq
Winner of the Ist place – Winner of the 4th place
1.os vietos laimétoias – &os vietos laimétoias

Semifinal-2 Women/Pusfinalis-2 Moterq
Winner of the 2nd place – Winner of the 3rd place

2-os vietos laimétoias – 3-ios vietos laimétoias

Semifinal-1 Men/Pusfinalis-l Vyrq
Winner of the Ist place POOL A- Winner of the 2nd place POOL B
A pogrupio l-os vietos laiméto.jas – B pogrupio 2-os vietos laimétoias

Semifinal-2 Men/Pusfinalis-2 Vyrq
Winner of the Ist place POOL B Winner of the 2nd place POOL A
B pogrupio l-os vietos laimétoias –A pogrupio 2-os vietos laimétoias

13:10 For the Men's 7nd placbDél Vy rq 7-ios vietos:
Winner of the 4th place POOL A - Winner of the 4th place POOL B
A pogrupio 4-os vietos laimétoias – B Dogrunio 4-os vietos laimétoias

For the Men's 5th place-Dél Vyrq $ios vietos:
Winner of the 3rd place POOL A - Winner of the 3rd place POOL B

A pogrupio 3-ios vietos laimétoias – B pogrupio 3-ios vietos laimétoias

2 CSAVH LYON – SPAIN 15:7

2 LITHUANIA – ISRAEL-2 11:6

2 POLAND – ISRAEL-1 10:11

2 FRANCE - CSAVH LYON

2 DENMARK – SWEDEN 11:9



INTERNATIONAL TRAKAI GOALBALL TOURNAMENT
31 MARCH - 2 APRIL, 2023, TRAKAI, LITHUANIA

Third day/Freéioji diena

No. 1 Time Teams

2 POLAND – SPAIN 6:9 For the Women's 3rd plac&Dél Moterq 3-ios vietos:
Loser of game No.19

19 rungtynes pralaiméjusi komanda
Loser of game No.20

20 rungtvnes nralaiméiusi komanda
For the Men's 3'd place-Dél VyrQ 3-ios vietos:

Loser of game No.21
21 rungtynes pralaiméjusi komanda

Loser of game No.22
22 rungtynes Dralaiméiusi komanda

For the Women's lg placeDél Moterq l-os vietos:
Winner of game No.19

19 rungtynes laiméjusi komanda
Winner of game No.20

20 rungtvnes laiméiusi komanda
For the Men's iu plac&Dél Vyrq l-os vietos:

Winner of game No.21
21 rungtynes laünéjusi komanda

Winner of game No.22
22 rungtynes laiméiusi komanda

2 ISRAEL-2 – POLAND 16:6

2 UKRAINE – CSAVH LYON 3:2

2 LITHUANIA – ISRAEL-1 7:5



Lietuvos golbolo
teiséjyasociacija

INTERNATIONAL TRAKAI GOALBALL
TOURNAMENT

March 31st – April 2nd, 2023, TRAKAI, LITHUANIA

FINAL RESULTS

PLACE WOMEN
UKRAINE

CSAVH LYON

SPAIN

POLAND

MEN
LITHUANIA

ISRAEL- 1

ISRAEL-2

POLAND

DENMARK

SWEDEN

FRANCE

CSAVH LYON

1

2

3
4
5

6
7

8

Technical delegate:
Vilma Venckutonyté
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WOMEN Goals scored

Players
Km
FAMKE VAN DEN BORN

NADEGE BERTHIER
MERYEM EL GHOUSLI BOUALIA

EsUKRAINE SPAIN

2 11

CSAVH LYON

Players

N
DOROTA NIEWIADOMSKA
KATARZYNA TWARDOCH
PATRYCJA JASICA

UKRAINESPAIN

POLAND
CSAVH
LYON

3

3

En Players

DEL MAR
SARA ALVAREZ
CARMEN BENITEZ
BELEN MARTEL
SONIA LOPEZ

RAQUEL RICO4

LYONPOLAND

SPAIN
CSAVH
LYON

4

2

1

Players

OLEKSANDRA DAVYDOVA
OLHA LUKIANCHUK
NATALIA MELENA

YTA BIELYKH
YULIIA FAKIEIEVA

SPAIN

-\

3

1 ; 1
3 5

UKRAINE
CSAVH
LYON

2


